
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1041 馬欣情 MA YAN CHING 9.18 1

1045 黃梓欣 WONG TSZ YAN 9.27 2

1111 吳爾欣 NG YEE YAN 9.40 3

1143 王靖雅 WONG CHING NGA SOPHIE 9.44 4

871 馮芷晴 FUNG TSZ CHING 9.47 5

1066 蔡偲慧 CHOY SZE WAI 9.48 6

958 葉蓁蓁 YE JUN JUN 9.72 7

1043 張欣洛 CHEUNG YAN LOK ZOE 9.75 8

1142 陳深藍 CHAN SUM LAM ELEANORE 9.83 9

1132 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 9.91 10

938 張敏樂 CHEUNG MAN LOK 9.95 11

1044 陳凱晴 CHAN HOI CHING 9.99 12

1053 甘靜怡 CAN CHING YI 10.03 13

986 譚詠如 TAM WING YU 10.04 14

1065 鍾欣彤 CHUNG YAN TUNG, CHRISTIE 10.13 15

899 黃琋宇 TRINA RACHEL HWANG 10.38 16

838 梁樂怡 LEUNG LOK YI 10.69 17

1084 郭璟媛 KWOK KING WUN 11.13 18

1147 陳穎晞 CHAN WING HEI 11.28 19

937 洪卓瑤 HUNG CHEUK YIU 11.50 20

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1039 蔡思晨 CHOI SEASON 14.44 1

1041 馬欣情 MA YAN CHING 15.11 2

1045 黃梓欣 WONG TSZ YAN 15.57 3

871 馮芷晴 FUNG TSZ CHING 15.62 4

1141 麥嘉尹 MAK KAR WAN 15.67 5

1052 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 15.78 6

958 葉蓁蓁 YE JUN JUN 16.17 7

938 張敏樂 CHEUNG MAN LOK 16.29 8

1042 盧學晴 LO HOK  CHING 16.38 9

1132 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 16.44 10

1053 甘靜怡 CAN CHING YI 16.57 11

1054 張焯楹 CHEUNG CHEUK YING 17.53 12

838 梁樂怡 LEUNG LOK YI 18.23 13

1065 鍾欣彤 CHUNG YAN TUNG, CHRISTIE 19.37 14

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1039 蔡思晨 CHOI SEASON 30.04 1

1052 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 32.52 2

871 馮芷晴 FUNG TSZ CHING 33.54 3

1143 王靖雅 WING CHING NGA SOPHIE 34.33 4

1042 盧學晴 LO HOK CHING 34.52 5

1084 郭璟媛 KWOK KING WUN 45.20 6

女子2006年 - 60米 

女子2006年 - 100米 

女子 2006年 - 200米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1052 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 16.65 1

1140 許宇翔 HUI YU CHEUNG 16.85 2

1149 劉藹蘭 LAU OI LAN 17.43 3

1142 陳深藍 CHAN SUM LAM ELEANORE 17.78 4

838 梁樂怡 LEUNG LOK YI 18.59 5

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

1043 張欣洛 CHEUNG YAN LOK ZOE 3.77 3.68 3.62 3.27 3.77 1

986 譚詠如 TAM WING YU 3.40 DQ 3.46 3.59 3.59 2

1044 陳凱晴 CHAN HOI CHING 3.32 2.82 3.09 3.02 3.32 3

899 黃琋宇 TRINA RACHEL HWANG 2.55 3.29 3.29 3.24 3.29 4

1132 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 2.81 2.57 DQ DQ 2.81 5

1054 張焯楹 CHEUNG CHEUK YING 2.59 DQ 2.71 2.61 2.71 6

1066 蔡偲慧 CHOY SZE WAI 2.15 2.25 1.87 2.20 2.25 7

1147 陳穎晞 CHAN WING HEI DQ 2.03 2.02 1.64 2.03 8

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1040 吳芷瑩 NG TSZ YING 21.20 18.83 21.20 1

1140 許宇翔 HUI YU CHEUNG 17.68 15.52 17.68 2

986 譚詠如 TAM WING YU 17.62 14.31 17.62 3

958 葉蓁蓁 YE JUN JUN 16.85 16.32 16.85 4

1052 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 15.51 14.59 15.51 5

1132 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 12.58 14.12 14.12 6

1066 蔡偲慧 CHOY SZE WAI 13.48 8.05 13.48 7

838 梁樂怡 LEUNG LOK YI DQ 11.40 11.40 8

1054 張焯楹 CHEUNG CHEUK YING 9.00 8.20 9.00 9

1148 劉藹纓 LAU OI YING 6.82 5.12 6.82 10

938 張敏樂 CHEUNG MAN LOK

1011 黃琛穎 WONG SUM WING

ABS

ABS

女子2006年 - 100米跨欄  

女子 2006年 - 擲壘球

女子 2006年 - 跳遠 






